
Double Cassidy Trash Receptacles 
with Rain Bonnet Lids
RFQ-5676-25-KN
5/9/2025
2:00 PM
Doug Jones
Kassy Nelson 

Comments

Non-Responsive: Not Brand Name 
Specified 

Prompt Payment Discount: 1/4% of the 
net dollar amount if the invoice in paid 
within 10 days. Discount: $650.00. New 
Amount: $23,350.00

Yes

Yes

30 days

30 days

30 days

$34,860.80

Yes

$18,538.00

$25,840.00

$24,981.92

2-4 days

7-10 days

Yes

Yes

Yes

$32,598.88

Barco Products LLC

Business Bay LLC

Business Bay LLC

$21,622.72

CivicBridges

Firm's Quote 
Form

BID RECAP
SOLICITATION TITLE:

Extended Bid 
Amount

SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:

PROJECT MANAGER:
BUYER NAME:

1-2 weeks 

Delivery 

Technology International, Inc.

Southern Park and Play, LLC

Federal One Supplies LLC

Company

Yes $26,000.00 8 weeks
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