

BID RECAP

Double Cassidy Trash Receptacles

SOLICITATION TITLE: with Rain Bonnet Lids

SOLICITATION NUMBER: RFQ-5676-25-KN

OPENING DATE: 5/9/2025

OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

PROJECT MANAGER: Doug Jones

BUYER NAME: Kassy Nelson

Company	Firm's Quote Form	Extended Bid Amount	Delivery	Comments
Barco Products LLC	Yes	\$21,622.72	1-2 weeks	
Business Bay LLC	Yes	\$34,860.80	30 days	
Business Bay LLC	Yes	\$18,538.00	30 days	Non-Responsive: Not Brand Name Specified
CivicBridges	Yes	\$32,598.88	30 days	
Federal One Supplies LLC	Yes	\$24,981.92	7-10 days	
Southern Park and Play, LLC	Yes	\$25,840.00	2-4 days	
Technology International, Inc.	Yes	\$26,000.00	8 weeks	Prompt Payment Discount: 1/4% of the net dollar amount if the invoice in paid within 10 days. Discount: \$650.00. New Amount: \$23,350.00